ECCLESBOURNE VALLEY RAILWAY - SUMMER DIESEL GALA
Friday 11th August 2023

W"'Bs;’:’:"h 08:47 10:00 11:10 12:20 13:30 14:40 15:50 17:00
Platform 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
'd’ig%;hay 09:04 10:17 11:27 12:37 13:47 14:57 16:07 17:17
Shottle Art 09:09 10:22 11:32 12:42 13:52 15:02 16:12 17:22
Shottle Dep 09:12 10:27 11:37 12:47 13:57 15:07 16:17 17:27
D:ff.ie'd 09:27 10:42 11:52 13:02 14:12 15:22 16:32 17:42
rrive

| Headcode | oWo2 | oW+ | 2Wos | 2Wos | 2Wio | Wiz 2Wie | 2wie | 2wie

Duffield Dep 08:55 10:10 11:20 12:30 13:40 14:50 16:00 17:10 17:52
Shottle Arr 09:10 10:25 11:35 12:45 13:55 15:05 16:15 17:25 18:07
Shottle Dep 09:12 10:27 11:37 12:47 13:57 15:07 16:17 17:27 18:09
'd’ig%zhay 09:19 10:34 11:44 12:54 14:04 15:14 16:24 17:34 18:16
Wii‘ﬁ‘i’:’";"h 09:35 10:50 12:00 13:10 14:20 15:30 16:40 17:50 18:32

Platform 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2



Wirll()s:;l)orth 09:40 10:20 10:55 11:30 12:05 12:50 13:15 13:50 14:25 14:55 15:35 16:05 16:45
Platform 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Ravenstor 093  10:23  10:58  11:33  12:08  12:53  13:18  13:53  14:28 1458 15:38  16:08  16:48
Ra‘g’::tm 09:45  10:25  11:00  11:35  12:10  12:55  13:20 13:55  14:30  15:00  15:40  16:10  16:50
Wi';rrsr‘i':’,zrth 09:48  10:28  11:03  11:38  12:13  12:58  13:23  13:58  14:33  15:03  15:43  16:13  16:53

Platform 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3



ECCLESBOURNE VALLEY RAILWAY - SUMMER DIESEL GALA
Saturday 12th August 2023

e a2 ow e ow

T S

Wirksworth

Dep 08:47 10:00 11:10 12:20 13:30 14:40 15:50 17:00
Platform 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2
'd”gileohay 09:04 10:17 11:27 12:37 13:47 14:57 16:07 17:17
Shottle Arr 09:09 10:22 11:32 12:42 13:52 15:02 16:12 17:22
Shottle Dep 09:12 10:27 11:37 12:47 13:57 15:07 16:17 17:27
Duffield 09:27 10:42 11:52 13:02 14:12 15:22 16:32 17:42
Arrive

Chewcod | a2 | awos | aweo | owe  awio oawe o owe owe
e 2 oz 1z 1 ow e ow

T L A B

Duffield Dep 08:55 10:10 11:20 12:30 13:40 14:50 16:00 17:10 17:52
Shottle Arr 09:10 10:25 11:35 12:45 13:55 15:05 16:15 17:25 18:07
Shottle Dep 09:12 10:27 11:37 12:47 13:57 15:07 16:17 17:27 18:09
'd’igi:hay 09:19 10:34 11:44 12:54 14:04 15:14 16:24 17:34 18:16
Wi;'\‘rsr‘i’:’,‘;"h 09:35 10:50 12:00 13:10 14:20 15:30 16:40 17:50 18:32

Platform 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1



26007 26007 26007 26007 mmmm 73001 73001 73001 73001 73001

Wi;";:’:" 09:40  10:20  10:55  11:30  12:05  12:40  13:15  13:50  14:25  14:55  15:35  16:05 1645
Platform 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Ra"z:'rsm’ 09:43  10:23  10:58  11:33  12:08  12:43  13:18  13:53  14:28  14:58  15:38  16:08  16:48
Ra";::mr 09:45  10:25  11:00  11:35  12:10  12:45  13:20  13:55  14:30  15:00  15:40  16:10  16:50
V\:‘ir‘!‘(:’\;\:,(;rt 09:48 10:28 11:03 11:38 12:13 12:48 13:23 13:58 14:33 15:03 15:43 16:13 16:53

Platform 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3



ECCLESBOURNE VALLEY RAILWAY - SULZER SUNDAY
Sunday 13th August 2023

26007 26007 D1842 D1842

oo
D1842 D1842 26007 26007

Wirksworth

10:00 12:16 14:17 16:18
Dep
Platform 2 2 2 2
Idridgehay 10:17 12:33 14:34 16:35
Dep
Shottle Dep 10:23 12:39 14:40 16:41
D:ff.'e'd 10:38 12:54 14:55 16:56
rrive

Chewcote | awiz zos o e

D1842 D1842 26007 26007
26007 26007 D1842 D1842

Duffield Dep 10:58 13:14 15:15 17:16
Shottle Dep 11:14 13:30 15:31 17:32
'd”ggehay 11:20 13:36 15:37 17:38
ep
Wirksworth 11:36 13:52 15:53 17:54
Arrive

Platform 2 2 2 2



73001 73001 73001 73001 73001 73001 73001

W"'I‘Js;""f"h 10:30  11:50  13:00  14:00  15:00  16:00 = 17:00
Platform 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Ravenstor ' 10:33  11:53  13:03  14:03 1503  16:03  17:03
Ra‘g::m’ 10:35  11:55  13:05  14:05  15:05  16:05  17:05
Wirksworth ' 40:38  11:58  13:08  14:08 1508  16:08  17:08

Platform 3 3 3 3 3 3 3



	ECCLESBOURNE VALLEY RAILWAY - SUMMER DIESEL GALA
	Friday 11th August 2023
	ECCLESBOURNE VALLEY RAILWAY - SUMMER DIESEL GALA
	Saturday 12th August 2023
	ECCLESBOURNE VALLEY RAILWAY - SULZER SUNDAY
	Sunday 13th August 2023

